Final

Time
Foursomes

10.30

10.40

Singles
15.10
15.17
15.24

Spain (1)

Ana Sanzoé-Rubert/
Emma Cabrera

Belén Mozo/
Azahara Muioz

Azahara Mufioz
Belén Mozo
Emma Cabrera

Match for 3rd place

Time
Foursomes

10.00

10.10

Singles
14.25
14.32
14.39

3%

Norway (3)

Lene Krog/
Marianne Skarpnord

Ann-Kristin Solvang/
Julie Dgnnestad

Lene Krog
Ann-Kristin Solvang
Marianne Skarpnord

Match for 5th place

Time
Foursomes

09.30

09.40

Singles
13.44
14.11
14.18

3

Germany (4)

Sandra Maier/
Steffi Kirchmayr

Sandra Gal/
Ann-Catrin Schmitt

Steffi Kirchmayr
Ann-Catrin Schmitt
Sandra Gal

Match for 7th place

Time
Foursomes

09.00

09.10

Singles
13.12
13.19
13.26

Italy (7)

Federica Rossi/
Federica Angioletti

Lodovica Liguori/
Anna Rossi

Lodovica Liguori
Anna Rossi
Federica Rossi

Score

1&0

2&0

1&0
19t
3&2

Score

5&3

2&1

482
Halfed
3&2

Score

2&0

1 gth

3&2
482
19t

Score

5&3

1&0

4&3
584
2&1

Sweden (2)

Mikaela Backstedt/
Louise Stahle

Pernilla Lindberg/
Caroline Westrup

Louise Stahle
Mikaela Backstedt
Caroline Westrup

France (5)

Joanna Klatten/
Noemie LeLoup
Vanessa Ploujoux/
Melodie Bourdy

Joanna Klatten
Vanessa Ploujoux
Melodie Bourdy

Austria (6)

Steffi Michl/
Katharina Werding
Steffi Endstrasser/
Kerstin Mertl

Katharina Werding

Steffi Endstrasser
Steffi Michl

England (8)

Felicity Johnson/

Roseann Youngman

Claire Aitken/
Alex Marshall

Felicity Johnson
Alex Marshall
Roseann Youngman

1%

0
1
0



Match for 9th place

Time 4
Foursomes

08.30 1

08.40 1

Singles

12.48 1

12.55 Ya
13.02 Ya

Belgium (9)

Justine Barbier/
Lien Willems

Amandine Brouwez/
Emilie Geury

Justine Barbier
Lien Willems
Amandine Brouwez

Match for 11th place

Time 2
Foursomes

08.00 0
08.10 1
Singles

12.24 0
12.31 1
12.38 0
13th Wales

14th Switzerland

15th Iceland

Russia (11)

Maria Tarakanova/
Anna Pavlova

Anastasia Kostina/
Galina Rotmistrova

Anna Pavlova
Galina Rotmistrova
Anastasia Kostina

Match for 16th place

Time 4
Foursomes

07.30 0
07.40 1
Singles

12.00 1
12.07 1

12.14 1

Finland (15)

Kaisa Korhonen/
Rosa Svahn

Annika Korkeila/
Christina Blomqvist

Rosa Svahn
Christine Blomqvist
Annika Korkeila

Score

482

4&3

48&3
Halfed
Halfed

Score

483

3&2

3&2
483
584

Score

483

2&1

19t
6&5
1&0

Netherlands (10)

Christel Boeljon/
Monique Huijsman

Kyra van Leeuwen/

Monique van der Linden

Christel Boeljon
Kyra van Leeuwen
Monique Huijsman

Denmark (13)

Cecilie Lund/

Katrine Lorentzen
Victoria Stefansen/
Malene Jgrgensen

Cecilie Lund
Katrine Lorentzen
Victoria Stefansen

Czech Rep. (16)

Markéta Krizova/
Edita Nechanicka

Lucia Sarochova/
Martina Kodejsova

Markéta Krizova
Edita Nechanicka
Lucia Sarochova

o



First flight Semi-finals

Time
Foursomes
09.00

09.10
Singles
14.10

14.17

14.24

Time
Foursomes
10.30

10.40
Singles
15.26
15.33
15.40

Loser's semifinals
Time

Foursomes

09.30

09.40
Singles
15.05

15.12

15.19

Time
Foursomes
10.00

10.10
Singles
14.44
14.51
14.58

4

1
1

1
Ya
Yo
4

1
1

V2
Y2

Second flight .

Time
Foursomes
07.30

07.40
Singles
12.21

12.28

12.14

Time
Foursomes
08.00

08.10
Singles
12.38
12.45
12.52

Match for 13" place
Time

Foursomes

08.30

08.40
Singles
13.02
13.09
13.16

Third flight
Time

Foursomes

11.00

11.10
Singles
15.47
15.54
16.01

WO

[N

oo = o=

OO -~

Spain (1)

Azahara Muioz/
Belén Mozo

Emma Cabrera/
Ana Sanzé6-Rubert

Belén Mozo
Azahara Mufioz
Emma Cabrera
Sweden (2)

Louise Stahle/
Mikaela Backstedt

Pernilla Lindberg/
Caroline Westrup

Caroline Westrup
Louise Stahle
Mikaela Backstedt

Germany (4)

Steffi Kirchmayr/
Sandra Maier

Sandra Gal/
Ann-Catrin Schmitt

Steffi Kirchmayr
Sandra Maier
Ann-Catrin Schmitt

Austria (6)

Steffi Michl/
Katharina Werding
Steffi Endstrasser/
Kerstin Mertl

Katharina Werding
Steffi Endstrasser
Steffi Michl

Netherlands (10)

Christel Boeljon/
Kyra van Leeuwen

Monique Huijsman/
Monique van der Linden

Christel Boeljon

Kyra van Leeuwen
Monique van der Linden
Belgium (9)

Justine Barbier/
Lien Willems
Amandine Brouwez/
Emilie Geury

Justine Barbier
Amandine Brouwez
Lien Willems

Switzerland (12)

Fabienne In Albon/
Stephanie Noser
No team

Fabienne In Albon
Stephanie Noser
Sabrina Borchardt

Finland (15)

Kaisa Korhonen/
Rosa Svahn
Annika Korkeila/
Christine Blomqvist

Kaisa Korhonen
Annika Korkeila
Rosa Svahn

Score

483
20"

3&2
Halfed
Halfed

Score
483
4&3

Halfed
Halfed
48&3

Score

2 Oth
2 Oth

1&0
Halfed
483

Score
191h
2&1

3&1
Halfed
Halfed

Score

1&0
6&5

2&1
1&0
584

Score
1&0
2&1

6&5
6&5
483

Score
5&4
woO
2&1

584
28&1

Score

2&1
3&2
1&0

785
3&2

France (5)

Joanna Kilatten/
Noemie LeLoup

Melodie Bourdy/
Vanessa Ploujoux

Joanna Klatten
Vanessa Ploujoux
Melodie Bourdy
Norway (3)

Lene Krog/
Marianne Skarpnord

Julie Dgnnestad/
Ann-Kristin Solvang

Lene Krog
Marianne Skarpnord
Julie Dgnnestad

England (8)

Felicity Johnson/
Roseann Youngman

Claire Aitken/
Alex Marshall

Felicity Johnson
Alex Marshall
Roseann Youngman

Italy (7)

Anna Rossi/ |
Lodovica Liguori

Federica Rossi/
Federica Angioletti

Lodovica Liguori
Federica Angioletti
Anna Rossi

Russia (11)

Maria Tarakanova/
Anna Pavlova

Anastasia Kostina/
Galina Rotmistrova

Anna Pavlova
Galina Rotmistrova
Anastasia Kostina

Denmark (13)

Malene Jargensen/
Victoria Stefansen

Cecilie Lund/
Katrine Lorentzen

Victoria Stefansen
Cecilie Lund
Malene Jgrgensen

Wales (14)

Breanne Loucks/
Lydia Hall
No team

Lucy Gould
Breanne Loucks
Sahra Hassan

Iceland (17)

Arna Run Oddsdottir/
Kristin Kristjansdottir

Tinna Johannsdottir/
Maria Osk Jonsdottir

Tinna Johannsdottir
Maria Osk Jonsdottir
Arna Run Oddsdottir

Va
Y2

V2
Y2
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First flight

Foursomes
07.30

07.40

Singles
12.00
12.07
12.14

Foursomes
08.00

08.10

Singles
12.24
12.31
12.38

Foursomes
08.30

08.40

Singles
12.48
12.55
13.02

Foursomes
09.00

09.10

Singles
13.12
14.51
13.26

Second flight

Foursomes
09.30

09.40

Singles
13.36
13.43
13.50

Foursomes
10.00

10.10

Singles
14.30
14.37
14.44

Third flight

Foursomes
10.30

10.40
Singles
14.58
15.05
15.12

3%
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Sweden (2)

Louise Stahle/
Mikaela Backstedt

Caroline Westrup/
Pernilla Lindberg

Caroline Westrup
Louise Stahle
Mikaela Backstedt

Norway (3)

Lene Krogé
Marianne Skarpnord

Julie Dgnnestad/
Ann-Kristin Solvang

Lene Krog
Ann-Kristin Solvang
Marianne Skarpnord

Germany (4)

Sandra Gal/
Ann-Catrin Schmitt

Steffi Kirchmayr/
Sandra Maier

Sandra Gal
Sandra Maier
Steffi Kirchmayr
Spain (1)

Azahara Muiioz/
Belén Mozo

Emma Cabrera/
Ana Sanzé6-Rubert

Azahara Muioz
Emma Cabrera
Belén Mozo

Russia (11)

Maria Tarakanova/
Anna Pavlova

Anastasia Kostina/
Galina Rotmistrova

Anna Pavlova
Galina Rotmistrova
Anastaisa Kostina

Switzerland (12)

Stephanie Noser/
Fabienne In Albon

Sabrina Borchardt/
Clara Auberson

Fabienne In Albon
Sabrina Borchardt
Stephanie Noser

Czech Rep. (16)

Lucia Sarochova/

Martina Kodejsova
Markéta Krizova/
Edita Nechanicka

Edita Nechanicka
Markéta Krizova
Martina Kodejsova

Score

4&3
6&5

3&2
2&1
Halfed

Score
3&2
28&0

2&0
28&1
20th

Score
5&4
48&3

2&1
684
3&2

Score
8&6
22nd

1&0
Halfed
Halfed

Score

3&1
6&4

19t
5&3
3&2

Score
1 gth
WO

483
3&2
5&3

Score

2&1
483
3&1

3&1
3&2

Italy (7)

Anna Rossi/ |
Lodovica Liguori
Federica Rossi/
Fededrica Angioletti

Lodovica Liguori
Anna Rossi
Federica Rossi

Austria (6)

Steffi Michl/
Katharina Werding
Steffi Endstrasser/
Kerstin Mertl

Katharina Werding
Steffi Endstrasser
Steffi Michl

France (5)

Noemie LeLoup/
Joanna Klatten

Melodie Bourdy/
Vanessa Ploujoux

Vanessa Ploujoux
Noemie LeLoup
Melodie Bourdy
England (8)

Felicity Johnson/
Roseann Youngman
Claire Aitken/

Alex Marshall

Felicity Johnson
Alex Marshall
Roseann Youngman

Wales (14)

Sahra Hassan/
Breanne Loucks

Lydia Hall/
Lucy Gould

Breanne Loucks
Lydia Hall
Sahra Hassan

Denmark (13)

Malene Jargensen/
Victoria Stefansen

Cecilie Lund/
Katrine Lorentzen

Katrine Lorentzen
Cecilie Lund
Malene Jorgensen

Iceland (17)

Maria Osk Jonsdottir/
Tinna Johannsdottir

Kristin Kristjansdottir/
Arna Run Oddsdottir

Maria Osk Jonsdottir
Tinna Johannsdottir
Arna Run Oddsdottir
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# Nation Score R1 R2

1 Spain +5 -4 +9

2 Sweden +23 +18 +5

3 Norway +28 +13 +15

4 Germany +32 +10 +22

5 France +36 +21 +15

6 Austria +38 +24 +14

7 Italy +41 +17 +24

8 England +46 +17 +29

9 Belgium +49 +27 +22

10 Netherlands +50 +20 +30

11 Russia +52 +17 +35

12 Switzerland +54 +28 +26

13 Denmark +57 +33 +24

14 Wales +60 +27 +33

15  Finland +61 +29 +32

16 Czech Rep. +69 +36 +33

17  Iceland +88 +44 +44
Player +/- R1 R2 37 Mikaela Backstedt, Swe
Azahara Mufoz, Spa par 68 74 37 Sahra Hassan, Wal
Louise Stahle, Swe 171 72 37 Joanna Klatten, Fra
Emma Cabrera, Spa +2 70 74 37 Kyravan Leeuwen, NL
Katharina Werding, Aut 8 78 72 41 fauine K- Lorentzen,
Ana Sanzé-Rubert, Spa +8 76 74 41 Maria Osk Jonsdottir, Ice
Ann-Kristin Solvang, Nor +8 74 76 41 Breanne Loucks, Wal
Anastasia Kostina, Rus +8 69 81 41  Stephanie Noser, Swi
Justine Barbier, Bel +9 76 75 41  Felicity Johnson, Eng
Belén Mozo, Spa +9 71 80 46  Malene Jorgensen, Den
Christel Boeljon, NL +10 76 76 47  Annika Korkeila, Fin
Pernilla Lindberg, Swe +11 80 73 48 Kaisa Korhonen, Fin
Caroline Westrup, Swe +11 80 73 48  Lucia Sarochova, Cze
Julie Dannestad, Nor 1 79 74 48 '\N"f"'q“e van den Linden,
Noemie LeLoup, Fra +11 77 76 51  Victoria Stefansen, Den
Sandra Maier, Ger +11 76 77 51 Edita Nechanicka, Cze
Steffi Kirchmayr, Ger +11 73 80 51  Federica Angioletti, Ita
Anna Rossi, Ita +12 75 79 54  Markéta Krizova, Cze
Vanessa Ploujoux, Fra +13 78 77 54  Lydia Hall, Wal
Marianne Skarpnord, Nor +13 77 78 56 Lucy Gould, Wal
Lene Krog, Nor +13 75 80 56 Lien Willems, Bel
Galina Rotmistrova, Rus +13 74 81 56  Kerstin Mertl, Aut
Anne-Catrin Schmitt, Ger +14 78 78 59 Martina Kordejsova, Cze
Lodovica Liguori, Ita +14 76 80 60 Tinna Johannsdottir, Ice
Alex Marshall, Eng +14 75 81 61  Emilie Geury, Bel
Sandra Gal, Ger +14 74 82 62  Monique Huijsman, NL
Steffi Michl, Aut +15 80 77 62 Anna Pavlova, Rus
Amandine Brouwez, Bel +15 79 78 64  Christine Blomquvist, Fin
Steffi Endstrasser, Aut +15 79 78 65 Arna Rud Oddsdottir, Ice
Federica Rossi, Ita +15 79 78 66  Kristin Kristjansdottir, Ice
Roseann Yuongman, Eng +15 77 80 67 Maria Tarakanova, Rus
Melodie Bourdy, Fra +16 83 75 . Clara Auberson, Swi

(wrist injoury)

Rosa Svahn, Fin +16 80 78
Fabienne In Albon, Swi +17 82 77
Sabrina Borchardt, Swi +17 80 79
Claire Aitken, Eng +17 78 81
Cecilie Lund, Den +18 79 81

+19
+19
+19
+19

+20

+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23

+23

+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+28
+29
+30
+31
+31
+36
+39
+44
+51

87

84
80
79
78

84

83
79
79
78
85
82
80
79

79

83
83
80
87
81
86
85
82
87
84
90
89
87
83
90
93
102

87

77
81
82
83

78

79
83
83
84
78
82
85
86

86

83
83
86
80
86
82
83
86
83
87
82
84
86
95
91
93
91

NR
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# Nation

1 Spain

2 Germany

3 Norway

4 England

4 Italy

6 Russia

7 Sweden

8 Netherlands
9 France

10 Austria

11 Belgium

11 Wales

13 Switzerland
13 Finland

15 Denmark
16 Czech Rep.
17 Iceland

Player

Azahara Muioz, Spa
Anastasia Kostina, Rus
Emma Cabrera, Spa
Belén Mozo, Spa

Louise Stahle. Swe

Steffi Kirchmayr, Ger
Sandra Gal, Ger

Galina Rostmistrova, Rus
Anne-Kristin Solvang, Nor
Anna Rossi, Ita

Lene Krog, Nor

Alex Marshall, Eng
Loidovica Liguori, Ita
Christel Boeljon, Ned
Sandra Maier, Ger
Justine Barbier, Bel

Ana Sanso, Spa

Noemie LeLoup, Fra
Marianne Skarpnord, Nor
Roseann Youngman, Eng
Anne-Catrin Schmitt, Ger
Felicity Johnson, Eng
Vanessa Ploujoux, Fra
Claire Aitkin, Eng

Kyra van Leeuwen, NL
Katharine Werding, Aus
Lucia Sarochova, Cze
Monique v.d. Linden, NL
Cecilie Lund, Den

Steffi Endstrasser, Aus
Stephanie Noser, Swi
Amandine Brouwez, Bel
Federica Rossi, Ita
Breanne Loucks, Wal
Joanna Klatten, Fra

+/-
-3

-1
par
par
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8

R1
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

Score

-4
+10
+13
+17
+17
+17
+18
+20
+21
+24
+27
+27
+28
+29
+33
+36
+44

27
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
45
46
46
46
49
49
49
49
49
54
54
54
57
57
59
60
60
60
60
64
65
65
67
68

Julie Dgnnestad, Nor
Sahra Hassan, Wal
Sabrina Borchardt, Swi
Kaisa Korthonen, Fin
Caroline Westrup, Swe
Rosa Svahn, Fin

Steffi Michl, Aus
Pernilla Lindberg, Swe
Federica Angioletti, Ita
Lydia Hall, Wal

Annika Korkeila, Fin
Kerstin Mertl, Aus
Fabienne In Albon, Swi
Victoria Stefansen, Den
Maria Osk Jonsdottir, Ice
Christine Blomqyvist, Fin
Edita Nechanicka, Cze
Melodie Bourdy, Fra
Mikaela Backstedt, Swe
Tinna Johannsdottir, Ice
Katrine K. Lorentzen, Den
Malene Jgrgensen, Den
Lien Willems, Bel

Lucy Gould, Wal

Anna Pavlova, Rus
Martina Kodejsova, Cze
Markéta Krizova, Cze
Clara Auberson, Swi
Monique Huijsman, NL
Arna Run Oddsdottir, Ice
Emilie Geury, Bel
Kristin Kristjandottir, Ice
Maria Tarakanova, Rus

+9

+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+19
+19
+22
+31

79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
86
87
87
87
87
89
90
90
93
102
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